o~

BENNETT, Ann
ABNEY, Richard

10/01
10/03

KLUDZUWEIT, Karalee 10/03

SCOTT, Josh
TUCKER, Laurel
EATON, Donna
WATSON, Reid
ELGIN, Peggie
HAISLIP, Lyanne
ROYAL, Jane Anne
LIZE, Joanne
POTTER, Lois
KNOX, John
RILEY, Benjamin
SHELBURN, Marsha
SHUMPERT, Amy
VISNYAI, Lou

CADWALLADER, Janice 10/15

MUHLBAIER, Jane
MACY, Terry
ANDREWS, Larry
COREY, Merrianne
DODSON, Ana Marie
HAMILTON, Joanna
RIMMER, Andy
SWEENY, Kathy

10/03
10/04
10/05
10/05
10/06
10/06
10/07
10/10
10/10
10/13
10/13
10/13
10/14
10/14

10/15
10/16
10/17
10/21
10/21
10/21
10/21
10/21

“October Birthdays

HOLTAN, Bruce
MCKINSEY, Tim
SHUMPERT, Jerry
MARRA, Diana
PURVIS, Beth
DERR, Anna
FICKBOHM, Dean
RICKMAN, Wayne
BUCHANAN, Brenda
GORDON, John
LOONEY, Tamara
WYATT, Becca
BUDNEY, Christa
GORDON, Lathem
ROBERTS, Pat
BLOHM, Ken
FLETCHER, Deirdre
KNOX, Robbie
WINSOR, Phil
TUCKER, Bill
ZIEGLER, Jack
BUCHANAN, Tookie
GOUGE, Tony
MCKINSEY, Pam
STARKS, Hogan

10/22
10/22
10/22
10/23
10/23
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/25
10/25
10/25
10/25
10/26
10/26
10/26
10/27
10/27
10/27
10/27
10/28
10/28
10/29
10/29
10/30
10/30



